Cropped Tees

ACROSS
1. Hip-foot connectors
5. Ear-to-ear area
10. Augustus's last meal,
according to rumor
Tavern offerings
Like some Latin bulls
Sole
"I'd prefer a permanent
position!"?
GPS suggestions
Plot part
Fee
Catch sight of
Doggone
Brown, as beef
Hip-hop artist's aim?
Subject of sexological
speculation
Avoided notice
Be in debt to
Affliction
Sun rooms
Neckwear named for a
snake
In need of a towel
Something worth having
Pyramid police?
Acquire
Imitates Astaire
53. School support grp.
56. Decent sort
59. Juvenile recreation
equipment
Imitated mockingly
Money substitute on the
planet Krypton?
U.K. legislature
Unchallenging course
Certain dermatological
outbreak
Additional
Bridge support
Before now
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DOWN
1. Puts on a ship
2. Wed without ceremony
3. Aladdin's assistant
4. Airplanes that can exceed
the speed of sound,
briefly

David Alfred Bywaters (davidalfredbywaters.com)
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. Went faster

. Mechanical image maker

. Smartphone download

. Aladdin's assistant's
abode

."I'd like that!"

. Layout

. They're not superficial

. Dell

. What operates a p.c.

. So far

. Urge

. Unspecified ordinal

. Name in "number one"

. It's, once

. Sometime consequence

of juvenile recreation

Tidy

Irreverent jest

32. Boring process

33. Theater attendees

37. Juvenile recreation

equipment
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30.
31.

38.
40.

41.
44,
47.
48.
49.

50.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

60.
63.

Most of the earth's
surface

Is automatically
terminated

Donkey

Explosive stuff

Swim like a dog

Cravat

IlI-fated railroad engineer
and unsuccessful batter
of lore

They often begin with
overtures

Dry severely

Strong string
"Trembling" tree

Stare idiotically
Iridescent gem
___gum: thickening
agent

What you might do if you
forget the words

Acad. with branches in
Altoona and Harrisburg



